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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

10:00 am
L'Arche
Arnprior Walk
n' Roll

10:00 am
Meet the
Plows

12:00 pm
45th
Anniversary -
Open House

2:00 pm
Waste Not:
The
Workshop

5

12:00 pm The
Lunch Bunch by
Seniors at Home

5:00 pm Is Your
Business Protected?

7

9:00 pm Night of
Nostalgia

8

2:00 pm
Waste Not,
Want That
Exhibit
Opening
7:00 pm
Music For
Mom

10

11

12

13

14

5:00 pm Macnamara
Field Naturalists'
Club Annual
Banquet & Silent
Auction

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

10:00 am
Archives
Volunteer
Showcase

23

24

25

26

27

28

9:00 am PA Day
Nature Camp - Wild
for Watersheds

29

30
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