November 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1 10:00 am L'Arche Arnprior Walk n' Roll 10:00 am Meet the Plows 12:00 pm 45th Anniversary - Open House 2:00 pm Waste Not: The Workshop
2	3	4	5 12:00 pm The Lunch Bunch by Seniors at Home 5:00 pm Is Your Business Protected?	6	7 9:00 pm Night of Nostalgia	8 2:00 pm Waste Not, Want That Exhibit Opening 7:00 pm Music For Mom
9	10	11	12	13	14 5:00 pm Macnamara Field Naturalists' Club Annual Banquet & Silent Auction	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	10:00 am Archives Volunteer Showcase
23	24	25	26	27	28 9:00 am PA Day Nature Camp - Wild for Watersheds	29
30						

https://calendar.arnprior.ca